
PACHET CONSUMABILE IMPRIMANTA PENTRU COMUNA OSORHEI

I.D.: 81713421

Data publicarii	03.05.23	Coduri CPV	30125100-2
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 3.125,00 RON - 3.125,00 RON

Descriere: CARTUS XEROX 6510 B,C,Y,M BUC 4 122.5 490 DRUM PANTUM 410 12K BUC 2 325 650 REFILL PANTUM 210 BUC 5 95 475 REFILL PANTUM PA 410 BUC 5 190 950 BIBLORAF 7,5 EXTE BUC 10 9.5 95 TONER PANTUM PA219 BUC 3 155 465
